
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1000m

29 September 2023 - 17:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.48
(0:13.47)

0:45.01
(0:10.96)

0:34.05
(0:11.30)

0:22.75
(0:10.89)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 OBEROI PRINCESS 1 67.3 0:10.88 0:58.48 [1] 0:44.93 [2] 0:33.90 [2] 0:22.74 [2] 0:11.86 [1] 0:58.48 0:33.90

Samantha Collett 800m 400m (0:13.55) (0:11.03) (0:11.16) (0:10.88) (0:11.86)

2 4 DOYLE 6 68.8 0:10.96 0:58.60 [2] 0:45.13 [1] 0:34.17 [1] 0:22.87 [1] 0:11.89 [2] 0.5L 0:34.17 +2

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.96) (0:11.30) (0:10.98) (0:11.89)

3 6 FROZEN MISS 3 67.3 0:10.99 0:58.74 [3] 0:45.14 [3] 0:34.09 [4] 0:22.76 [3] 0:11.77 [3] 1.3L 0:34.09 +6

Taylor Marshall 800m 400m (0:13.60) (0:11.05) (0:11.33) (0:10.99) (0:11.77)

4 1 TOP FUN 4 67.6 0:11.02 0:58.93 [4] 0:45.08 [6] 0:34.06 [6] 0:22.79 [5] 0:11.71 [5] 2.3L 0:34.06 +7

Emily Lang 800m 800m (0:13.85) (0:11.02) (0:11.27) (0:11.08) (0:11.71)

5 8 REVITUP CHARLIE 8 68.6 0:10.96 0:59.08 [5] 0:45.25 [5] 0:34.29 [5] 0:23.10 [4] 0:11.88 [4] 3.1L 0:34.29 +2

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.83) (0:10.96) (0:11.19) (0:11.22) (0:11.88)

6 7 ONYABIKE CHARLIE 5 67.7 0:10.89 1:00.49 [6] 0:46.74 [4] 0:35.85 [3] 0:24.34 [6] 0:12.82 [6] 11.4L 0:35.85 +8

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.75) (0:10.89) (0:11.51) (0:11.52) (0:12.82)

Scratched: Shot Of Whiskey (#2), Heartoni (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 29 September 2023  21:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: 91.1 HOT FM OPEN Handicap - 1000m

29 September 2023 - 18:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.72
(0:12.98)

0:44.74
(0:10.76)

0:33.98
(0:11.28)

0:22.70
(0:11.21)

0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:33.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 YOU'LL BE MIST 7 70.1 0:10.42 0:57.72 [1] 0:44.09 [7] 0:33.22 [7] 0:21.88 [7] 0:11.46 [3] 0:57.72 0:33.22

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:13.63) (0:10.87) (0:11.34) (0:10.42) (0:11.46)

2 8 LIME SODA 6 68.0 0:10.80 0:57.86 [2] 0:44.56 [4] 0:33.57 [5] 0:22.41 [4] 0:11.61 [2] 0.8L 0:33.57 +0

Ashley Morgan Overall 400m (0:13.30) (0:10.99) (0:11.16) (0:10.80) (0:11.61)

3 2 KINGSTON'S HERE 3 69.6 0:10.74 0:57.94 [3] 0:44.54 [5] 0:33.80 [4] 0:22.39 [5] 0:11.43 [6] 1.2L 0:33.80 +1

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.74) (0:11.41) (0:10.96) (0:11.43)

4 3 OVIDIUS 4 68.3 0:10.84 0:58.00 [4] 0:44.56 [6] 0:33.70 [6] 0:22.44 [6] 0:11.60 [5] 1.4L 0:33.70 +1

Montanna Savva 800m 400m (0:13.44) (0:10.86) (0:11.26) (0:10.84) (0:11.60)

5 7 MORT DOYLE 2 70.1 0:10.76 0:58.08 [5] 0:45.10 [1] 0:34.34 [1] 0:23.06 [1] 0:11.85 [1] 1.7L 0:34.34 -1

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:12.98) (0:10.76) (0:11.28) (0:11.21) (0:11.85)

6 1 EASY SINGLE 1 69.4 0:10.94 0:58.28 [6] 0:45.20 [2] 0:34.24 [3] 0:22.90 [2] 0:11.96 [4] 2.7L 0:34.24 +0

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:13.08) (0:10.96) (0:11.34) (0:10.94) (0:11.96)

7 4 KAVAK 8 69.0 0:10.89 0:58.46 [7] 0:45.33 [3] 0:34.44 [2] 0:23.06 [3] 0:11.93 [7] 3.7L 0:34.44 +2

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.13) (0:10.89) (0:11.38) (0:11.13) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Maximum Output (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 29 September 2023  21:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CHAPS MENSWEAR BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1000m

29 September 2023 - 18:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.02
(0:13.15)

0:44.87
(0:10.62)

0:34.25
(0:10.79)

0:23.46
(0:11.36)

0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:34.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BOODUA ROMANCE 8 67.9 0:10.85 0:58.02 [1] 0:44.19 [6] 0:33.34 [5] 0:22.44 [5] 0:11.56 [4] 0:58.02 0:33.34

Michael Murphy 800m 800m (0:13.83) (0:10.85) (0:10.90) (0:10.88) (0:11.56)

2 8 EVERLASTING STARS 4 69.1 0:10.72 0:58.04 [2] 0:44.58 [3] 0:33.86 [2] 0:22.96 [2] 0:12.00 [2] 0.1L 0:33.86 -4

Jai Williams 800m 800m (0:13.46) (0:10.72) (0:10.90) (0:10.96) (0:12.00)

3 5 ALERT STATE 2 67.4 0:10.82 0:58.24 [3] 0:44.51 [5] 0:33.50 [6] 0:22.66 [6] 0:11.84 [3] 1.1L 0:33.50 -5

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.01) (0:10.84) (0:10.82) (0:11.84)

4 6 RUSTIC BOOM 3 68.3 0:10.72 0:58.28 [4] 0:44.06 [8] 0:33.34 [7] 0:22.56 [7] 0:11.74 [5] 1.3L 0:33.34 -2

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:14.22) (0:10.72) (0:10.78) (0:10.82) (0:11.74)

5 4 GOLLY HUTT 7 67.8 0:10.84 0:58.70 [5] 0:44.71 [7] 0:33.74 [8] 0:22.70 [8] 0:11.86 [8] 3.6L 0:33.74 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.99) (0:10.97) (0:11.04) (0:10.84) (0:11.86)

6 7 STEEL MY THUNDER 6 69.0 0:10.62 0:58.75 [6] 0:45.60 [1] 0:34.98 [1] 0:24.19 [1] 0:12.83 [1] 3.8L 0:34.98 -2

Emily Lang 800m 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.62) (0:10.79) (0:11.36) (0:12.83)

7 9 ICY ISEA 1 67.9 0:10.90 0:58.88 [7] 0:45.50 [2] 0:34.60 [3] 0:23.43 [4] 0:12.21 [6] 4.6L 0:34.60 -2

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.90) (0:11.17) (0:11.22) (0:12.21)

8 2 THETOYBOY 11 68.3 0:10.77 0:59.25 [8] 0:45.66 [4] 0:34.89 [4] 0:23.81 [3] 0:12.56 [7] 6.6L 0:34.89 -1

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.59) (0:10.77) (0:11.08) (0:11.25) (0:12.56)

9 3 DON'T DOUBT KATIE 10 68.2 0:10.88 0:59.42 [9] 0:45.17 [9] 0:34.26 [9] 0:23.38 [9] 0:12.29 [9] 7.4L 0:34.26 +0

Minonette Kennedy 800m 600m (0:14.25) (0:10.91) (0:10.88) (0:11.09) (0:12.29)

Scratched: Better Than Roses (#11), Romanova (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 29 September 2023  21:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: CMBM FACILITY SERVICES PTY LTD QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1000m

29 September 2023 - 19:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.46
(0:13.17)

0:45.29
(0:10.90)

0:34.39
(0:11.35)

0:23.04
(0:11.05)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 KING OF THE JUNGLE 5 68.4 0:10.86 0:58.46 [1] 0:45.18 [2] 0:34.32 [2] 0:22.96 [3] 0:11.95 [2] 0:58.46 0:34.32

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.86) (0:11.36) (0:11.01) (0:11.95)

2 13 HEAVENLY CHOICES 8 67.0 0:10.89 0:58.54 [2] 0:44.77 [10] 0:33.88 [10] 0:22.62 [9] 0:11.62 [7] 0.3L 0:33.88 +2

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.77) (0:10.89) (0:11.26) (0:11.00) (0:11.62)

3 9 ALLUMEUR 1 68.2 0:10.93 0:58.63 [3] 0:45.21 [5] 0:34.28 [4] 0:22.93 [6] 0:11.82 [5] 0.7L 0:34.28 +3

Blake Spriggs Overall 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.93) (0:11.35) (0:11.11) (0:11.82)

4 8 SOBUTE 18 67.6 0:10.90 0:58.68 [4] 0:44.65 [13] 0:33.45 [13] 0:22.22 [13] 0:11.32 [12] 0.9L 0:33.45 -1

James Orman Overall 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.20) (0:11.23) (0:10.90) (0:11.32)

5 6 I'LLTELLYOUWHEN 7 68.6 0:10.90 0:58.76 [5] 0:45.59 [1] 0:34.69 [1] 0:23.34 [1] 0:12.29 [1] 1.3L 0:34.69 +2

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.17) (0:10.90) (0:11.35) (0:11.05) (0:12.29)

6 12 GUCHI DIVA 6 68.0 0:11.04 0:58.85 [6] 0:45.53 [3] 0:34.49 [5] 0:23.22 [4] 0:12.07 [3] 1.7L 0:34.49 +7

Kirk Matheson 800m 800m (0:13.32) (0:11.04) (0:11.27) (0:11.15) (0:12.07)

7 1 BECAMO 13 69.5 0:11.03 0:58.97 [7] 0:45.50 [6] 0:34.42 [8] 0:23.15 [8] 0:12.12 [6] 2.2L 0:34.42 +9

Matthew Powell Overall 400m (0:13.47) (0:11.08) (0:11.27) (0:11.03) (0:12.12)

8 14 HOLY CROWN 21 67.4 0:10.96 0:59.23 [8] 0:45.31 [12] 0:34.35 [12] 0:23.27 [11] 0:12.17 [9] 3.7L 0:34.35 +2

Anthony Allen 800m 800m (0:13.92) (0:10.96) (0:11.08) (0:11.10) (0:12.17)

9 10 BRIGHT BLONDE 10 68.7 0:10.94 0:59.30 [9] 0:45.92 [4] 0:34.98 [3] 0:23.84 [2] 0:12.50 [4] 4L 0:34.98 +4

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.94) (0:11.14) (0:11.34) (0:12.50)

10 20 BOOM BOOM BELLA 2 67.8 0:10.83 0:59.38 [10] 0:45.82 [7] 0:34.99 [6] 0:23.70 [5] 0:12.35 [8] 4.3L 0:34.99 +3

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.56) (0:10.83) (0:11.29) (0:11.35) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Revitup Charlie (#19), Bonded Affair (#3), Better Be Brief (#2), Drang A Tang (#5), Miss Sha Blue (#15), The Last Flash (#16), Onyabike Charlie (#21), Chaboom (#4), Little Show (#18)

Report Created:  Fri 29 September 2023  21:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: CMBM FACILITY SERVICES PTY LTD QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1000m

29 September 2023 - 19:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.46
(0:13.17)

0:45.29
(0:10.90)

0:34.39
(0:11.35)

0:23.04
(0:11.05)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 22 BOOGA RAY 3 67.3 0:10.93 0:59.42 [11] 0:45.54 [11] 0:34.61 [11] 0:23.34 [12] 0:11.87 [13] 4.5L 0:34.61 -3

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.88) (0:10.93) (0:11.27) (0:11.47) (0:11.87)

12 17 PHARMA BOOM 9 68.8 0:10.89 0:59.45 [12] 0:45.85 [8] 0:34.96 [7] 0:23.66 [7] 0:12.28 [10] 4.6L 0:34.96 +4

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.89) (0:11.30) (0:11.38) (0:12.28)

13 11 CERARED 12 66.8 0:10.96 0:59.63 [13] 0:45.94 [9] 0:34.98 [9] 0:23.69 [10] 0:12.41 [11] 5.6L 0:34.98 +4

Cejay Graham Overall 800m (0:13.69) (0:10.96) (0:11.29) (0:11.28) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Revitup Charlie (#19), Bonded Affair (#3), Better Be Brief (#2), Drang A Tang (#5), Miss Sha Blue (#15), The Last Flash (#16), Onyabike Charlie (#21), Chaboom (#4), Little Show (#18)

Report Created:  Fri 29 September 2023  21:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: COASTLINE BMW BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1600m

29 September 2023 - 19:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.86
(0:13.73)

1:24.13
(0:11.63)

1:12.50
(0:12.18)

1:00.32
(0:12.67)

0:47.65
(0:12.48)

0:35.17
(0:11.82)

0:23.35
(0:11.45)

0:35.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 DECEMBER DIAMOND 2 65.2 0:11.25 1:37.86 [1] 1:23.91 [4] 1:11.94 [5] 0:59.89 [4] 0:47.28 [4] 0:34.84 [4] 0:23.12 [3] 0:34.84

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.97) (0:12.05) (0:12.61) (0:12.44) (0:11.72) (0:11.25)

2 13 THE LOVE ROCKET 9 65.7 0:11.11 1:37.88 [2] 1:23.51 [9] 1:11.31 [9] 0:59.25 [9] 0:46.56 [9] 0:34.38 [8] 0:22.68 [7] 0:34.38 -4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:12.20) (0:12.06) (0:12.69) (0:12.18) (0:11.70) (0:11.11)

3 1 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 4 64.7 0:11.22 1:37.96 [3] 1:24.23 [1] 1:12.33 [2] 1:00.13 [3] 0:47.46 [3] 0:35.03 [3] 0:23.22 [4] 0:35.03 -5

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.90) (0:12.20) (0:12.67) (0:12.43) (0:11.81) (0:11.22)

4 6 NORTHERN PRIDE 5 65.2 0:11.21 1:38.00 [4] 1:23.77 [7] 1:11.80 [6] 0:59.70 [6] 0:47.00 [6] 0:34.76 [6] 0:23.09 [5] 0:34.76 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.97) (0:12.10) (0:12.70) (0:12.24) (0:11.67) (0:11.21)

5 11 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 15 64.4 0:11.45 1:38.03 [5] 1:24.28 [2] 1:12.67 [1] 1:00.49 [1] 0:47.82 [1] 0:35.34 [1] 0:23.52 [1] 0:35.34 -5

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:13.75) (0:11.61) (0:12.18) (0:12.67) (0:12.48) (0:11.82) (0:11.45)

6 4 SOARHI 6 64.8 0:11.39 1:38.13 [6] 1:24.30 [3] 1:12.40 [3] 1:00.33 [2] 0:47.72 [2] 0:35.27 [2] 0:23.52 [2] 0:35.27 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.90) (0:12.07) (0:12.61) (0:12.45) (0:11.75) (0:11.39)

7 16 TONI TOO 10 65.6 0:11.18 1:38.52 [7] 1:23.93 [11] 1:11.62 [12] 0:59.58 [12] 0:46.79 [12] 0:34.62 [12] 0:23.15 [9] 0:34.62 -5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.59) (0:12.31) (0:12.04) (0:12.79) (0:12.17) (0:11.47) (0:11.18)

8 14 LEAN IN 8 65.4 0:11.21 1:38.76 [8] 1:24.55 [6] 1:12.37 [7] 1:00.30 [7] 0:47.70 [7] 0:35.29 [7] 0:23.40 [8] 0:35.29 +1

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:12.18) (0:12.07) (0:12.60) (0:12.41) (0:11.89) (0:11.21)

9 8 MOOLOOLABA 1 63.9 0:11.55 1:38.95 [9] 1:24.99 [5] 1:13.03 [4] 1:00.93 [5] 0:48.29 [5] 0:35.86 [5] 0:24.01 [6] 0:35.86 -5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.96) (0:12.10) (0:12.64) (0:12.43) (0:11.85) (0:11.55)

10 3 ENDLESS MYSTERY 16 64.5 0:11.37 1:39.09 [10] 1:24.43 [12] 1:12.26 [11] 1:00.21 [11] 0:47.56 [11] 0:35.26 [11] 0:23.70 [10] 0:35.26 +0

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:12.17) (0:12.05) (0:12.65) (0:12.30) (0:11.56) (0:11.37)

Scratched: Boom Gate (#9), Hard Offer (#15), Star Chance (#12), Canny Be Better (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 29 September 2023  21:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: COASTLINE BMW BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1600m

29 September 2023 - 19:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.86
(0:13.73)

1:24.13
(0:11.63)

1:12.50
(0:12.18)

1:00.32
(0:12.67)

0:47.65
(0:12.48)

0:35.17
(0:11.82)

0:23.35
(0:11.45)

0:35.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 GRAND SHANGHAI 12 62.8 0:11.57 1:39.13 [11] 1:24.80 [8] 1:12.59 [8] 1:00.60 [8] 0:47.96 [8] 0:35.36 [10] 0:23.46 [12] 0:35.36 +1

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.33) (0:12.21) (0:11.99) (0:12.64) (0:12.60) (0:11.90) (0:11.57)

12 2 BUON ACQUISTO 13 64.1 0:11.66 1:39.93 [12] 1:25.53 [10] 1:13.21 [10] 1:01.16 [10] 0:48.54 [10] 0:36.18 [9] 0:24.32 [11] 0:36.18 +5

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.40) (0:12.32) (0:12.05) (0:12.62) (0:12.36) (0:11.86) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Boom Gate (#9), Hard Offer (#15), Star Chance (#12), Canny Be Better (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 29 September 2023  21:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: COASTLINE BMW BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1600m

29 September 2023 - 19:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:35.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 DECEMBER DIAMOND 2 65.2 0:11.25 0:11.87 [3] 1:37.86 0:34.84

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.87)

2 13 THE LOVE ROCKET 9 65.7 0:11.11 0:11.57 [6] 0.1L 0:34.38 -4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.57)

3 1 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 4 64.7 0:11.22 0:12.00 [1] 0.4L 0:35.03 -5

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:12.00)

4 6 NORTHERN PRIDE 5 65.2 0:11.21 0:11.88 [5] 0.6L 0:34.76 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.88)

5 11 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 15 64.4 0:11.45 0:12.07 [2] 0.7L 0:35.34 -5

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:12.07)

6 4 SOARHI 6 64.8 0:11.39 0:12.13 [4] 1.2L 0:35.27 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.13)

7 16 TONI TOO 10 65.6 0:11.18 0:11.97 [8] 3.5L 0:34.62 -5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.97)

8 14 LEAN IN 8 65.4 0:11.21 0:12.19 [9] 4.8L 0:35.29 +1

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:12.19)

9 8 MOOLOOLABA 1 63.9 0:11.55 0:12.46 [7] 5.8L 0:35.86 -5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.46)

10 3 ENDLESS MYSTERY 16 64.5 0:11.37 0:12.33 [10] 6.6L 0:35.26 +0

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:12.33)

Scratched: Boom Gate (#9), Hard Offer (#15), Star Chance (#12), Canny Be Better (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 29 September 2023  21:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: COASTLINE BMW BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1600m

29 September 2023 - 19:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:35.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 GRAND SHANGHAI 12 62.8 0:11.57 0:11.89 [11] 6.8L 0:35.36 +1

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.89)

12 2 BUON ACQUISTO 13 64.1 0:11.66 0:12.66 [12] 11.3L 0:36.18 +5

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.66)

Scratched: Boom Gate (#9), Hard Offer (#15), Star Chance (#12), Canny Be Better (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 29 September 2023  21:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: TAB 100'S & 1000'S Class 1 Plate - 1000m

29 September 2023 - 20:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.30
(0:13.22)

0:45.08
(0:10.71)

0:34.37
(0:11.27)

0:23.10
(0:11.25)

0:11.85
(0:11.85)

0:34.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 THELWELL 15 69.0 0:10.91 0:58.30 [1] 0:44.93 [6] 0:34.02 [8] 0:22.74 [9] 0:11.82 [3] 0:58.30 0:34.02

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.91) (0:11.28) (0:10.92) (0:11.82)

2 5 TRIBECA STAR 13 69.7 0:10.70 0:58.34 [2] 0:44.81 [10] 0:34.11 [7] 0:22.94 [7] 0:11.88 [2] 0.2L 0:34.11 -2

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.53) (0:10.70) (0:11.17) (0:11.06) (0:11.88)

3 7 HEROIC MISS 19 69.0 0:10.75 0:58.48 [3] 0:44.74 [12] 0:33.99 [11] 0:22.80 [11] 0:11.70 [9] 1L 0:33.99 -4

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.74) (0:10.75) (0:11.19) (0:11.10) (0:11.70)

4 1 HURTS SO GOOD 14 68.6 0:10.79 0:58.58 [4] 0:44.81 [13] 0:34.02 [13] 0:22.86 [12] 0:11.80 [10] 1.5L 0:34.02 -4

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.77) (0:10.79) (0:11.16) (0:11.06) (0:11.80)

5 15 HEARTONI 7 69.9 0:10.74 0:58.66 [5] 0:45.41 [5] 0:34.67 [3] 0:23.43 [2] 0:12.11 [5] 1.9L 0:34.67 -5

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.25) (0:10.74) (0:11.24) (0:11.32) (0:12.11)

5 2 SIR CARTER 17 69.0 0:10.76 0:58.66 [5] 0:45.44 [1] 0:34.68 [2] 0:23.46 [1] 0:12.21 [1] 1.9L 0:34.68 -4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.76) (0:11.22) (0:11.25) (0:12.21)

7 23 OUR DRUMMER 18 68.4 0:10.80 0:58.74 [7] 0:44.87 [14] 0:34.07 [14] 0:22.98 [13] 0:11.92 [11] 2.2L 0:34.07 -1

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.87) (0:10.80) (0:11.09) (0:11.06) (0:11.92)

8 9 OCEAN ENDEAVOUR 1 70.3 0:10.64 0:58.81 [8] 0:45.30 [9] 0:34.66 [6] 0:23.45 [5] 0:12.29 [4] 2.5L 0:34.66 -8

Jaden Lloyd Overall 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.64) (0:11.21) (0:11.16) (0:12.29)

9 10 ROMANOVA 12 69.0 0:10.78 0:59.15 [9] 0:45.93 [3] 0:35.15 [4] 0:23.87 [4] 0:12.43 [7] 4.3L 0:35.15 -2

Boris Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.78) (0:11.28) (0:11.44) (0:12.43)

10 13 BORRELLI 3 70.0 0:10.70 0:59.22 [10] 0:45.99 [4] 0:35.29 [1] 0:23.97 [3] 0:12.59 [6] 4.6L 0:35.29 -11

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.23) (0:10.70) (0:11.32) (0:11.38) (0:12.59)

Scratched: Wish I Had (#21), Everlasting Stars (#18), Icy Isea (#8), Thankful Heart (#3), Action King (#12), Fastheartbeat (#14), Noble Style (#16), Tantrums (#24), Rustic Boom (#17), Foggy Dew (#20)

Report Created:  Fri 29 September 2023  21:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: TAB 100'S & 1000'S Class 1 Plate - 1000m

29 September 2023 - 20:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.30
(0:13.22)

0:45.08
(0:10.71)

0:34.37
(0:11.27)

0:23.10
(0:11.25)

0:11.85
(0:11.85)

0:34.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 BOLD AND SMOOTH 21 69.2 0:11.06 0:59.28 [11] 0:45.79 [8] 0:34.73 [12] 0:23.44 [14] 0:12.28 [14] 4.8L 0:34.73 +2

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:11.06) (0:11.29) (0:11.16) (0:12.28)

12 22 ANNAKURI 20 68.9 0:10.88 0:59.40 [12] 0:46.18 [2] 0:35.30 [5] 0:24.03 [6] 0:12.68 [8] 5.3L 0:35.30 +1

Jai Williams Overall 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.88) (0:11.27) (0:11.35) (0:12.68)

13 11 VERGE 2 69.8 0:10.76 0:59.46 [13] 0:45.91 [11] 0:35.15 [10] 0:23.91 [8] 0:12.47 [13] 5.5L 0:35.15 -4

Emily Lang 800m 800m (0:13.55) (0:10.76) (0:11.24) (0:11.44) (0:12.47)

14 19 COODARADY 10 70.4 0:10.85 0:59.71 [14] 0:46.26 [7] 0:35.41 [9] 0:24.10 [10] 0:12.80 [12] 6.8L 0:35.41 +0

Luke Tarrant Overall 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.85) (0:11.31) (0:11.30) (0:12.80)

Scratched: Wish I Had (#21), Everlasting Stars (#18), Icy Isea (#8), Thankful Heart (#3), Action King (#12), Fastheartbeat (#14), Noble Style (#16), Tantrums (#24), Rustic Boom (#17), Foggy Dew (#20)

Report Created:  Fri 29 September 2023  21:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: CREATIVE STONE Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

29 September 2023 - 20:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.84
(0:13.53)

1:11.31
(0:10.76)

1:00.55
(0:11.73)

0:48.82
(0:12.51)

0:36.31
(0:12.31)

0:24.00
(0:11.61)

0:36.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GOLDEELUCK 7 67.1 0:11.06 1:24.84 [1] 1:10.90 [8] 0:59.84 [8] 0:48.16 [7] 0:35.75 [8] 0:23.45 [7] 0:35.75

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:13.94) (0:11.06) (0:11.68) (0:12.41) (0:12.30) (0:11.41)

2 7 RIDEAU 10 68.1 0:10.75 1:24.84 [2] 1:11.19 [6] 1:00.44 [3] 0:48.74 [2] 0:36.26 [2] 0:24.00 [1] 0:36.26 -5

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:13.65) (0:10.75) (0:11.70) (0:12.48) (0:12.26) (0:11.61)

3 5 MILIARENSE 2 66.6 0:11.04 1:24.95 [3] 1:11.33 [3] 1:00.29 [5] 0:48.52 [5] 0:36.09 [5] 0:23.80 [5] 0:36.09 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.62) (0:11.04) (0:11.77) (0:12.43) (0:12.29) (0:11.54)

4 10 KWIK AZ HELL 6 68.9 0:10.65 1:25.11 [4] 1:11.46 [5] 1:00.81 [2] 0:48.98 [3] 0:36.46 [3] 0:24.13 [3] 0:36.46 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:13.65) (0:10.65) (0:11.83) (0:12.52) (0:12.33) (0:11.62)

5 8 ECHO HUNTER 11 65.4 0:11.18 1:25.17 [5] 1:10.84 [12] 0:59.66 [11] 0:48.01 [10] 0:35.62 [11] 0:23.47 [12] 0:35.62 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.33) (0:11.18) (0:11.65) (0:12.39) (0:12.15) (0:11.41)

6 13 MOTTRAM 13 65.5 0:11.32 1:25.59 [6] 1:11.34 [11] 1:00.02 [12] 0:48.38 [11] 0:35.99 [12] 0:24.10 [9] 0:35.99 +6

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:14.25) (0:11.32) (0:11.64) (0:12.39) (0:11.89) (0:11.86)

7 3 NEOCLASSICISM 12 67.9 0:10.76 1:25.66 [7] 1:12.13 [1] 1:01.37 [1] 0:49.64 [1] 0:37.13 [1] 0:24.69 [2] 0:37.13 +4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.53) (0:10.76) (0:11.73) (0:12.51) (0:12.44) (0:11.85)

8 1 CAPTAIN HOOK 3 68.2 0:10.97 1:25.78 [8] 1:12.17 [2] 1:01.20 [4] 0:49.45 [4] 0:36.98 [4] 0:24.64 [4] 0:36.98 +4

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:13.61) (0:10.97) (0:11.75) (0:12.47) (0:12.34) (0:11.86)

9 6 RALLY 5 66.1 0:11.11 1:26.03 [9] 1:12.30 [7] 1:01.19 [7] 0:49.29 [8] 0:36.98 [7] 0:24.82 [6] 0:36.98 +6

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:13.73) (0:11.11) (0:11.90) (0:12.31) (0:12.16) (0:11.94)

10 4 ASTERN VILLA 8 67.4 0:11.06 1:26.11 [10] 1:12.49 [4] 1:01.43 [6] 0:49.54 [6] 0:37.08 [6] 0:24.67 [8] 0:37.08 +2

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.62) (0:11.06) (0:11.89) (0:12.46) (0:12.41) (0:11.71)

Scratched: Granny's Reward (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 29 September 2023  21:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: CREATIVE STONE Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

29 September 2023 - 20:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.84
(0:13.53)

1:11.31
(0:10.76)

1:00.55
(0:11.73)

0:48.82
(0:12.51)

0:36.31
(0:12.31)

0:24.00
(0:11.61)

0:36.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 DAULAT MACHTIGNAGA 1 65.1 0:11.26 1:26.38 [11] 1:12.37 [9] 1:01.11 [9] 0:49.33 [9] 0:37.08 [9] 0:24.76 [11] 0:37.08 -1

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:14.01) (0:11.26) (0:11.78) (0:12.25) (0:12.32) (0:11.91)

12 12 MASTER DRUMER 4 64.7 0:11.40 1:26.99 [12] 1:12.91 [10] 1:01.51 [10] 0:49.77 [12] 0:37.56 [10] 0:25.39 [10] 0:37.56 +0

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:14.08) (0:11.40) (0:11.74) (0:12.21) (0:12.17) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Granny's Reward (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 29 September 2023  21:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: CREATIVE STONE Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

29 September 2023 - 20:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GOLDEELUCK 7 67.1 0:11.06 0:12.04 [4] 1:24.84 0:35.75

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:12.04)

2 7 RIDEAU 10 68.1 0:10.75 0:12.39 [1] 0.1L 0:36.26 -5

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

3 5 MILIARENSE 2 66.6 0:11.04 0:12.26 [3] 0.6L 0:36.09 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.26)

4 10 KWIK AZ HELL 6 68.9 0:10.65 0:12.51 [2] 1.4L 0:36.46 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.51)

5 8 ECHO HUNTER 11 65.4 0:11.18 0:12.06 [7] 1.7L 0:35.62 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

6 13 MOTTRAM 13 65.5 0:11.32 0:12.24 [10] 4L 0:35.99 +6

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)

7 3 NEOCLASSICISM 12 67.9 0:10.76 0:12.84 [5] 4.3L 0:37.13 +4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.84)

8 1 CAPTAIN HOOK 3 68.2 0:10.97 0:12.78 [6] 4.8L 0:36.98 +4

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:12.78)

9 6 RALLY 5 66.1 0:11.11 0:12.88 [9] 6.1L 0:36.98 +6

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)

10 4 ASTERN VILLA 8 67.4 0:11.06 0:12.96 [8] 6.5L 0:37.08 +2

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.96)

Scratched: Granny's Reward (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 29 September 2023  21:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: CREATIVE STONE Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

29 September 2023 - 20:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 DAULAT MACHTIGNAGA 1 65.1 0:11.26 0:12.85 [11] 8L 0:37.08 -1

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.85)

12 12 MASTER DRUMER 4 64.7 0:11.40 0:13.32 [12] 11.5L 0:37.56 +0

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:13.32)

Scratched: Granny's Reward (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 29 September 2023  21:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: HIGGINS COATINGS PTY LTD QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate
- 1400m

29 September 2023 - 21:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.07
(0:13.86)

1:11.21
(0:11.13)

1:00.08
(0:11.99)

0:48.09
(0:12.14)

0:35.95
(0:11.83)

0:24.12
(0:11.72)

0:35.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ENCUBIERTO 2 64.8 0:11.30 1:25.07 [1] 1:11.21 [1] 0:59.91 [2] 0:47.91 [2] 0:35.73 [3] 0:23.88 [3] 0:35.73

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:13.86) (0:11.30) (0:12.00) (0:12.18) (0:11.85) (0:11.60)

2 4 DIBBA DOBBA 3 64.3 0:11.50 1:25.22 [2] 1:11.21 [4] 0:59.71 [5] 0:48.01 [3] 0:35.91 [2] 0:24.17 [2] 0:35.91 +0

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1200m (0:14.01) (0:11.50) (0:11.70) (0:12.10) (0:11.74) (0:11.62)

3 9 ROYLYN LASS 10 63.3 0:11.54 1:25.99 [3] 1:11.65 [8] 1:00.11 [8] 0:48.17 [8] 0:35.91 [8] 0:23.95 [8] 0:35.91 +7

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.34) (0:11.54) (0:11.94) (0:12.26) (0:11.96) (0:11.73)

4 7 JUST A HERO 5 64.7 0:11.44 1:26.28 [4] 1:12.02 [7] 1:00.58 [7] 0:48.49 [7] 0:36.25 [7] 0:24.34 [7] 0:36.25 +3

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:14.26) (0:11.44) (0:12.09) (0:12.24) (0:11.91) (0:11.93)

5 8 NIC'S DREAM 1 66.0 0:11.37 1:26.39 [5] 1:12.27 [5] 1:00.90 [4] 0:48.86 [5] 0:36.59 [5] 0:24.68 [5] 0:36.59 -1

Luke Tarrant Overall 1200m (0:14.12) (0:11.37) (0:12.04) (0:12.27) (0:11.91) (0:11.85)

6 5 DOONA 7 65.4 0:11.11 1:26.45 [6] 1:12.57 [2] 1:01.46 [1] 0:49.47 [1] 0:37.33 [1] 0:25.50 [1] 0:37.33 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.88) (0:11.11) (0:11.99) (0:12.14) (0:11.83) (0:12.15)

7 6 IMPENDING ROSE 6 64.9 0:11.33 1:26.84 [7] 1:12.91 [3] 1:01.58 [3] 0:49.55 [4] 0:37.39 [4] 0:25.34 [4] 0:37.39 +6

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.93) (0:11.33) (0:12.03) (0:12.16) (0:12.05) (0:12.08)

8 10 ZONTO WILBERFORCE 9 64.0 0:11.41 1:27.60 [8] 1:13.37 [6] 1:01.96 [6] 0:49.95 [6] 0:37.75 [6] 0:25.75 [6] 0:37.75 +2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:14.23) (0:11.41) (0:12.01) (0:12.20) (0:12.00) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Javaja (#2), Shadow Cruiser (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 29 September 2023  21:27 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: HIGGINS COATINGS PTY LTD QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate
- 1400m

29 September 2023 - 21:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:35.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ENCUBIERTO 2 64.8 0:11.30 0:12.28 [2] 1:25.07 0:35.73

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

2 4 DIBBA DOBBA 3 64.3 0:11.50 0:12.55 [1] 0.8L 0:35.91 +0

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1200m (0:12.55)

3 9 ROYLYN LASS 10 63.3 0:11.54 0:12.22 [6] 5.3L 0:35.91 +7

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.22)

4 7 JUST A HERO 5 64.7 0:11.44 0:12.41 [7] 6.8L 0:36.25 +3

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

5 8 NIC'S DREAM 1 66.0 0:11.37 0:12.83 [4] 7.3L 0:36.59 -1

Luke Tarrant Overall 1200m (0:12.83)

6 5 DOONA 7 65.4 0:11.11 0:13.35 [3] 7.5L 0:37.33 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.35)

7 6 IMPENDING ROSE 6 64.9 0:11.33 0:13.26 [5] 9.8L 0:37.39 +6

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.26)

8 10 ZONTO WILBERFORCE 9 64.0 0:11.41 0:13.50 [8] 14.1L 0:37.75 +2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.50)

Scratched: Javaja (#2), Shadow Cruiser (#3)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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